1.00 1  1125.008577736  1,250.0051  125.00MENS POLOFIT   DETOR  1,250.00

1.00 2  1195.008578034  1,195.0051  0.00MENS POLOFIT    1,599.00

1.00 3  975.008284540  975.0051  0.00MENS SHIRT  RAMRAJ CELEBRITY  975.00

1.00 4  875.008051940  875.0051  0.00MENS SHIRT  WHITE TREND  875.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

4170.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

125.00  4170.00Total  4699.00